Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Minerva
Meadowbrook
St. Clairsville
Carrollton

Indian Valley
Indian Creek
River View
Canton McKinley

Average Time Score

00:21:39.83
00:23:02.60
00:24:57.18
00:25:01.69
00:25:26.99
00:26:15.52
00:27:19.46
00:28:22.55
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19
50
108
110
126
143
184
209

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Washington
Cambridge
Maysville
Zanesville
Catholic Central

Average Time Finishers
00:27:48.52 4
00:30:08.59 3
00:33:25.77 2
00:30:29.03 2
00:22:58.70 1
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:21:39.83 19 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 349  Annabelle Crissman 00:21:17.44 1
2 2 354  Katie Ison 00:21:21.30 2
3 3 372  Makenzie Beavers 00:21:25.31 3
4 4 353 Hannah Ison 00:21:28.43 4
5 9 363 Makenna Jones 00:22:46.70 9
6 13 350 Kayla Crissman 00:23:14.12 (11)
7 17 351 Samantha Crissman 00:23:39.02 (15)
2 Meadowbrook 00:23:02.60 16 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 326  Karrah Singleton 00:21:28.96 5
2 6 318 Marabelle Thornberry 00:22:19.24 6
3 7 312 Taylor Forbes 00:22:39.60 7
4 15 325  Grace Kackley 00:23:32.42 13
5 26 313  Kenli Norman 00:25:12.75 19
6 33 323  Luceilia Casey 00:25:46.36 (25)
7 35 324  Haylie Chorey 00:25:48.41 (26)
3 St. Clairsville 00:24:57.18 11 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 532  Cassidy Horan 00:22:56.21 10
2 22 525 Kendal Sall 00:24:22.49 17
3 27 531  Ella Fulton 00:25:13.82 20
4 39 516  Rami Padilla 00:26:05.82 30
5 40 517  Alaina Thornburg 00:26:07.55 31
6 41 515  Angel Heatherington 00:26:07.87 (32)
7 46 521  Adrienne Lowe 00:26:30.65 (35)
4  Carrollton 00:25:01.69 6 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 97 Kylie Ujcich 00:22:44.89 8
2 23 93 Ava Kail 00:24:32.02 18
3 36 100 EllaBarkan 00:25:50.79 27
4 37 94 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:25:56.07 28
5 38 96 Norah Kerr-Jung 00:26:04.66 29
6 48 101  Gabi McCort 00:26:44.31 37)
5 Indian Valley 00:25:26.99 8 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 250  Jillian Welch 00:23:23.90 12
2 19 242 Brooklyn Myers 00:23:49.41 16
3 28 245  Cassie Miceli 00:25:31.01 21
4 50 249  Sadie Holbrook 00:27:07.04 38
5 52 236  Rylie Landis 00:27:23.61 39
6 85 235  Gracie Haney 00:32:23.62 (51)
7 87 244  Haylie Menefee 00:33:26.65 (52)
6 Indian Creek 00:26:15.52 5 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 226  Sophia Doerr 00:25:37.59 22
2 31 222 Allison Rawson 00:25:42.30 23
3 32 227  Gracie Wiley 00:25:44.13 24

Printed: 8/26/2023 10:29:49 AM

Page: 2 of 5



Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

4 44 220  Katelynn Daugherty 00:26:27.32 34
5 54 221 Emma Doerr 00:27:46.26 40
7 River View 00:27:19.46 9 184
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 436  Lydia Black 00:23:38.83 14
2 55 442  Taryn Tumblin 00:27:49.94 41
3 57 441  Ashlyn Tumblin 00:27:55.84 42
4 59 439  Caily Shriver 00:28:26.50 43
5 62 438  Kirsten Courtright 00:28:46.21 44
6 69 451  Kaylie Bryan 00:29:05.34 (47)
7 70 437  Cortney Bookless 00:29:07.27 (48)
8 Canton McKinley 00:28:22.55 6 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
43 62 Meghan Greenhill 00:26:24.47 33
2 47 72 Ayla Margo 00:26:31.50 36
3 66 70 Luna Drivas 00:29:00.55 45
4 68 71 Amyah Dukes 00:29:05.06 46
5 79 73 Aniya Washington 00:30:51.15 49
6 80 59 Hailey Reid 00:31:21.09 (50)
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Individual Overall Results

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 349  Annabelle Crissman
2 2 354  Katie Ison
3 3 372  Makenzie Beavers
4 4 353 Hannah Ison
5 5 326  Karrah Singleton
6 6 318 Marabelle Thornberry
7 7 312  Taylor Forbes
8 8 97 Kylie Ujcich
9 9 363 Makenna Jones
10 10 532 Cassidy Horan
11 0 610  Shaylin Rearick
12 0 114  Emiliana McCalister
13 (11) 350 Kayla Crissman
14 12 250 Jillian Welch
15 13 325 Grace Kackley
16 14 436 Lydia Black
17 (15) 351 Samantha Crissman
18 0 345  Hailey Dray
19 16 242  Brooklyn Myers
20 0 376  Ivey Rettig
21 0 356  Lilah Sanor
22 17 525 Kendal Sall
23 18 93 Ava Kail
24 0 43 Skye Craft
25 0 377  Callie Yeagley
26 19 313 Kenli Norman
27 20 531  EllaFulton
28 21 245 Cassie Miceli
29 0 614  Alayna James
30 22 226  Sophia Doerr
31 23 222  Allison Rawson
32 24 227  Gracie Wiley
33 (25) 323 Luceilia Casey
34 0 374  Joliene Conrad
35 (26) 324  Haylie Chorey
36 27 100 EllaBarkan
37 28 94 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed
38 29 96 Norah Kerr-Jung
39 30 516 Rami Padilla
40 31 517 Alaina Thornburg
41 (32) 515  Angel Heatherington
42 0 334  Aubri Norman
43 33 62 Meghan Greenhill
44 34 220 Katelynn Daugherty
45 0 375  Taylor McGeorge
46 (35) 521  Adrienne Lowe
47 36 72 Ayla Margo
48 (37) 101  Gabi McCort
49 0 526  Sidney Wallace
50 38 249  Sadie Holbrook
51 0 373  Jaelyn Brady

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:21:17.44 Minerva
JR 00:21:21.30 Minerva
FR 00:21:25.31 Minerva
JR 00:21:28.43 Minerva
SO 00:21:28.96 Meadowbrook
JR 00:22:19.24 Meadowbrook
SR 00:22:39.60 Meadowbrook
SO 00:22:44.89 Carrollton
SO 00:22:46.70 Minerva
FR 00:22:56.21 St. Clairsville
SR 00:22:57.57 Washington
SR 00:22:58.70 Catholic Central
JR 00:23:14.12 Minerva
FR 00:23:23.90 Indian Valley
SO 00:23:32.42 Meadowbrook
SR 00:23:38.83 River View
JR 00:23:39.02 Minerva
SR 00:23:40.96 Minerva
JR 00:23:49.41 Indian Valley
FR 00:24:11.84 Minerva
JR 00:24:16.75 Minerva
SO 00:24:22.49 St. Clairsville
JR 00:24:32.02 Carrollton
FR 00:24:32.28 Cambridge
FR 00:25:02.51 Minerva
SR 00:25:12.75 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:13.82 St. Clairsville
SO 00:25:31.01 Indian Valley
SO 00:25:37.48 Washington
FR 00:25:37.59 Indian Creek
JR 00:25:42.30 Indian Creek
FR 00:25:44.13 Indian Creek
SO 00:25:46.36 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:46.76 Minerva
SO 00:25:48.41 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:50.79 Carrollton
JR 00:25:56.07 Carrollton
SO 00:26:04.66 Carrollton
SR 00:26:05.82 St. Clairsville
SR 00:26:07.55 St. Clairsville
SR 00:26:07.87 St. Clairsville
FR 00:26:19.65 Meadowbrook
SO 00:26:24.47  Canton McKinley
JR 00:26:27.32 Indian Creek
FR 00:26:30.58 Minerva
JR 00:26:30.65 St. Clairsville
FR 00:26:31.50 Canton McKinley
FR 00:26:44.31 Carrollton
SO 00:26:55.88 St. Clairsville
FR 00:27:07.04 Indian Valley
FR 00:27:19.09 Minerva
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

45

46
(47)
(48)

o O o o

236
524
221
442
366
441
530
439
322
306
438
352
355
637
70

330
71

451
437
452
447
331
319
612
44

333
346
73

59

332
320
533
636
235
613
244
41

321
307
364
237

Rylie Landis

Ava Poe

Emma Doerr
Taryn Tumblin
Rainique Simmons
Ashlyn Tumblin
Joplin Flowers
Caily Shriver
Shaeleigh Cable
Leila Hawk
Kirsten Courtright
Mikayla Galarneau
Aanna Kirkpatrick
Breonia Taylor
Luna Drivas
Gracie Blackledge
Amyah Dukes
Kaylie Bryan
Cortney Bookless
Jillian Johnson
Catherine Sibert
Reagan Daugherty
Kendyl Trott
Stacia Hostetler
Marley Mathers
Kairi Marston
Sarah Palmer
Aniya Washington
Hailey Reid
Angelika Maldonado-Santos
Sophey Barlock
Bella Padilla

Cece Ewart
Gracie Haney
Ash-Vicki Botoske
Haylie Menefee
Emma Brown
Josilyn Bradshaw
Braelynn Wheeler
Claire Lautzenheiser
Olivia Smith

SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR

00:27:23.61
00:27:37.05
00:27:46.26
00:27:49.94
00:27:54.87
00:27:55.84
00:28:13.83
00:28:26.50
00:28:26.56
00:28:28.94
00:28:46.21
00:28:50.05
00:28:50.96
00:28:52.82
00:29:00.55
00:29:04.68
00:29:05.06
00:29:05.34
00:29:07.27
00:29:07.60
00:29:19.68
00:29:29.22
00:29:32.54
00:29:38.61
00:29:38.88
00:29:46.84
00:30:08.31
00:30:51.15
00:31:21.09
00:31:27.83
00:31:39.05
00:31:41.72
00:32:05.24
00:32:23.62
00:33:00.41
00:33:26.65
00:36:14.60
00:36:31.49
00:38:22.59
00:38:23.79
00:39:53.92
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Indian Valley
St. Clairsville
Indian Creek
River View
Minerva
River View
St. Clairsville
River View
Meadowbrook
Maysville
River View
Minerva
Minerva
Zanesville
Canton McKinley
Meadowbrook
Canton McKinley
River View
River View
River View
River View
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Washington
Cambridge
Meadowbrook
Minerva
Canton McKinley
Canton McKinley
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
St. Clairsville
Zanesville
Indian Valley
Washington
Indian Valley
Cambridge
Meadowbrook
Maysville
Minerva
Indian Valley
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